The state of the s	Job description		Date & Time Comple	ted	Done	pi.		
Date In: 4/11/13-16TV	SAS e-filing							
Ref No: 14 4 4 14 22 0 1 30 9 2 1 24	E-mail (within 8	hrs AIC 2hrs)		Ť				
Veh No: 123299C	i-Motor Clain		 					
D.O.A: 3/2 70-18:TT			b					
OD TP ! Reporting Only	'	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)						
	i-Photo Uplos		<u> </u>	_				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur		Owner/Wksp	_				
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW		Tax / Itang	Tel:	Fax:				
	IM HOYYUC .	INC ().	======================================			
Owner / Driver: (111111111111111111111111111111111111111		Tel:)			
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: (die es y				
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)			
	%) [Note-Est. Status (W	M37745050	0%: P: 21-79%. P:	30-100%	61			
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()		-			
	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 (<u></u>					
	MAL VEISCHT ACKNOSINSCHALLSMITTER	DESTRUGACION CANCELL		51.03	Television in			
A CONTROL A LA COMPANY AND THE COMPANY OF A SALVA SECTION CO. A. CANDERS O			<u> </u>					
() Walk-In Customer: Customers		fidential & Str	ictly NO rater of repa	irer.				
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail I	nsurer URGENTLY.							
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	voice: YES () / N	O(); To	owing Co: ()		
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 661	(6):		Date&Time Complet	34 N 13 To	Done	by .		
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()	ACCEPTAGE AND ALL		32.1		-		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car ()		-					
2) OC Charle / Dont Donais Immedian	()			771				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			-				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost								
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:				21 9 22				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:					ger er			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:					foins.			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:					Acest.			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:		79 81						
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions					Acess.			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	:>\$3000] ()	7040				Amt (1)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	:>\$3000] ()	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist.		Anit (S)	Anu(\$)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions LA 200664	:>\$3000] ()	1) AR : Accident	aration Checklist		Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions LA 200664	;>\$3000] ()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage /	ar ation Checklist; Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In	VC (\$80)	Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions LAMOK61 Lamant's Particulars:	:>\$3000] ()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN		Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Lamant's Particulars:	:>\$3000] ()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Inc. rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)	VC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	:>\$3000] ()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Income the survey rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	VC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	:>\$3000]	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA+	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) rinst INC Only (wef 10 Jantion SMRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 1,200\$)	Ant (S)			
Date/Time Actions Actions Lamant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	:>\$3000]	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) rinst INC Only (wef 10 Jantion SMRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 12005)	Ant (S)			
Date/Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: civer/Owner: contact No: comaged Portion:	:>\$3000]	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); If the rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey hal Services:-	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Limant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: hmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	:>\$3000]	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In record Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 1,2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	:>\$3000]	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In the rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Cer / Tpl Allowance tendination ir Inspection ect Excess Coordination	S40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200\$5) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35	Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors! Comments::-	:>\$3000]	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa *N8: DV / Coll TP (N11): TP	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance redination ir Inspection ect Excess Coordination (N-m INC) against INC	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$30	Ant (S)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	> \$3000]	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance redination ir Inspection ect Excess Coordination (N-m INC) against INC	S40/S45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	Anit (S)			

\$N0920C4000K / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/12/2020 16:52 (SGT) \$UBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (04/12/2020 16:52 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 04/12/2020 16:52 (SGT) Date of Accident 03/12/2020 18:55 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Upper Changi Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLC3299C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner QUEK NGUANG KIANG NRIC No SXXXX249D Email Address nkquek.joe@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-86991488 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Harrier Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 1900097230-01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver QUEK NGUANG KIANG SXXXX249D 03/01/1977 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 29/04/1997 Driving experience 23 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-86991488 Alt. Phone Number Email Address nkquek.joe@gmail.com Address 452 UPPER CHANGI ROAD Address complement #04-04 PALMWOODS Postcode 487041 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name JAYME QUEK WEI XUAN Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SMG9444C Vehicle Manufacturer Kia Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver **EE YI TING**

SXXXX339B

NRIC No

Contact Number	(Phone) +65-98262505
Address	5.7.1.1
Address complement	370
Postcode	8 - 83
Insurance Company Name	(-)
Nature Of Damage	9-17
Details of property damaged in accident	20 - 20
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	3 - 2

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SKZ6959C
Vehicle Manufacturer	BMW
Vehicle Model	7-A
Vehicle Variant	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	CHERYL
NRIC No	SXXXX073C
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-98780968
Address	
Address complement	120
Postcode	020
Insurance Company Name	128
Nature Of Damage	3 <u>2</u> 31
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	QUEK NGUANG KIANG
Address	-
Address Complement	(*)
Post Code	140
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLC3299C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
NJURED 2	
Name of injured person	JAYME QUEK WEI XUAN
Address	State of the stat
Address Complement	940
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	(4)
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLC3299C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Upper Changi Rd.



(A): SLC3299C

B): smq9444c

(:Skz6959C

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1	wa	s travell	ity al	org Up	per Ch	angi P	d. As	the	Hatti	light	t was	red
stopped	d my	vekjde	and	my re	hide n	JOS 5	thion	ary.	rudde	enly	behicle	В
caine t	40 m	behind	and	hit	onto 1	the me	er po	Hion.	if m	y hel	ride.	
The im	yact	c « U ses	ny	rehi d	e move	ed for	ward	and	hit	onto	vehicle	C.
1f	wo	y a	three	rehic	les c	hain	collis	Br.				
								72-1100(120)				
			-									
			W-			Adding the same					The state of the s	
				4.00								
								XOTH.				

DECLARATION

Werderlare he foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	Date of Accident	: 03/12/200 Accident Time: 1825 (24-HR-FORMAT)
	Accident Place	: upper changi pp
	Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SLC32996 Vehicle Make/Modol: TONOTH HIKKEUR 20
	Insurance Company	: MG. Policy No. 400097770001
	Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual QUEK HOUTHY HANG (GVO Y VANJULG)
	ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: STRONLYD:
		: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 86991488
	DRIVER'S Name	: AS DWHAY DRIVER'S NRIC No: SAPORLES D.
	DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 3 1 977 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 29 4 957
	Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	DRIVER'S Address	: 452 UPPEK CHANGI ED #04-04 ENMWSODSC8748794
	DRIVER'S Contact No.J Alt No.	:1) 88991488 2) -
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: MDOOR WUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
	Email Address	
	Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ PAINING & WED AFTER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
	Was there any video Captured by	Driver): / driver, / Posse yer (Fem 4(e). police? YES (NO) car camera: XES NO was being used at the time of accident: Private used Work purpose
	(D) cma a	her Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vehicle Reg No. BSMG 94	
	Vehicle MakelModel:	Vehicle Make Model: BMW
	Name DRIVER: #E 91	7/NG. Name DRIVER: Chergi.
	IC No. DRIVER: \$ 9339	3398 IC No. DRIVER: S \$ (11 073 C
	DRIVER'S Contact & add 98	26 2505 DRIVER'S Contact & add: 98-48 0908
	* Injured Person: (1) Dri	ver. Quek Nguang Krang 157701249D sresper: Jayme ough wei xuan 171408325H
****	P) 1-1	The state of the s

....



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOVALUE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Quek Nguang Kiang

Period of Insurance

: 10 Jun 2020 To 09 Jun 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : 3ZRB779064 : ZSU600077684 Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SLC3299C : 1900097230-01

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 16 May 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 GRAND

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,986.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2016

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for accial, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-lesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maleysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Quek Nguang Kiang - \$500 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hottine at +85 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0503389000

PERQS PTE LTD

MAIL BOX 882110 SINGAPORE 919191

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

risurance Ple. AVG As a Pache Copyright 6 2019 No.201009404M

AIGSGMORE FARE